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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY (U.G. & P.G.) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-2024 

ODD SEMESTER  

S. NO.  DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  19.6.2023 Monday Class begins for I UG, II UG, III 

UG  
I & II PG 

2.  25.7.2023 Tuesday Association Inauguration -Guest 

Lecture on Studying  
History in the Current  

Scenario 

3.  16.8.2023 

- 
19.8.2023 

Wednesday, 

Thursday, Friday and 
Saturday 

Internal Test I 

4.  3.10.2023 

- 
6.10.2023 

Tuesday,  Wednesday, 

Thursday and  Friday 

Internal Test II 

5.  20.10.2023 Friday Intercollegiate Quiz on  

Indian Constitution 

6.  19.6.2023 Monday Class begins for I UG, II UG, III 
UG  

I & II PG 

7.  25.7.2023 Tuesday Association Inauguration -Guest 
Lecture on Studying  

History in the Current  
Scenario 

8.  16.8.2023 
- 
19.8.2023 

Wednesday, 
Thursday, Friday and 
Saturday 

Internal Test I 

9.  3.10.2023 
- 
6.10.2023 

Tuesday,  Wednesday, 
Thursday and  Friday 

Internal Test II 

10.  20.10.2023 Friday Intercollegiate Quiz on  
Indian Constitution 
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EVEN SEMESTER 

 

S. NO.  DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1 20.11.2023 Monday Class begins  

2 25.11.2023 Saturday Constitution Day Celebration 2023 

3 8.12.2023 Friday Fine Arts 

4 10.1.2024 

- 
13.1.2024 

Wednesday, 

Thursday , 
Friday and 
Saturday 

Internal Test 1 

5 19.1.2024 Friday Pongal Celebration 

6 22.1.2024 Monday Pakaram Diwas 2024  Netaji Subhash 
Chandra Bose Jayanthi 

7 17.2.2024 Thursday Sports Day 

8 12.3.2024- 

15.3.2024 

Tuesday , 

Wednesday, 
Thursday and 

Friday  

Internal Test 2 

9 21.3.2024 Thursday Dr.S.A.Q Hussaini and Razia Hussaini  

Endowment Lecture on  Museums: A 
Pact of Sustainable development 

10 26.3.2024 Tuesday Association Valediction Panel 

discussion on Avenues of History 

 

 


